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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 23 Women, 200m Medley Open
22-Dec-24 - 11:53 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.49 544 Q+0.69
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:11.56 38.89 150m: 1:58.06 46.50 200m: 2:34.49 36.43

2. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:41.30 478 Q+0.74
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:16.95 42.25 150m: 2:04.48 47.53 200m: 2:41.30 36.82

3. DRK, Lena 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.37 477 Q+0.66
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:15.80 41.69 150m: 2:05.34 49.54 200m: 2:41.37 36.03

4. PANDOVA, Nikol 09 Olimpia 2:41.74 474 Q+0.43
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:15.49 41.65 150m: 2:06.22 50.73 200m: 2:41.74 35.52

5. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:46.83 432 Q
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:17.52 41.95 150m: 2:07.26 49.74 200m: 2:46.83 39.57

6. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:50.86 402 Q+0.65
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:20.46 43.76 150m: 2:13.22 52.76 200m: 2:50.86 37.64

7. ZLATEVA, Dara 10 Levski 2:51.09 400 Q
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:19.60 44.22 150m: 2:12.41 52.81 200m: 2:51.09 38.68

8. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 2:53.13 386 Q+0.75
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:21.24 44.41 150m: 2:12.84 51.60 200m: 2:53.13 40.29

9. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:53.65 383 R +0.73
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:24.67 47.07 150m: 2:16.26 51.59 200m: 2:53.65 37.39

10. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:55.14 373 R +0.69
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:22.33 44.10 150m: 2:15.70 53.37 200m: 2:55.14 39.44

11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 2:55.86 368 +0.56
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:29.11 48.14 150m: 2:16.93 47.82 200m: 2:55.86 38.93

12. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 2:58.71 351 +0.40
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:25.24 46.94 150m: 2:16.22 50.98 200m: 2:58.71 42.49

13. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 2:59.36 347 +0.67
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:26.49 47.67 150m: 2:19.13 52.64 200m: 2:59.36 40.23

14. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 3:04.07 321
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:29.53 49.98 150m: 2:23.18 53.65 200m: 3:04.07 40.89

15. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 3:15.22 269
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:31.59 51.38 150m: 2:32.20 1:00.61 200m: 3:15.22 43.02

16. TODOROVA, Viktoria 12 Nsa 3:15.56 268
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:31.26 51.96 150m: 2:31.08 59.82 200m: 3:15.56 44.48

17. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 3:19.58 252
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:37.36 48.57 150m: 2:37.50 1:00.14 200m: 3:19.58 42.08

18. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 3:24.32 235 +0.77
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:32.80 50.33 150m: 2:37.76 1:04.96 200m: 3:24.32 46.56

19. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 3:27.40 224
50m: 49.09 49.09 100m: 1:39.17 50.08 150m: 2:41.53 1:02.36 200m: 3:27.40 45.87

20. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 3:35.85 199
50m: 52.20 52.20 100m: 1:45.44 53.24 150m: 2:48.84 1:03.40 200m: 3:35.85 47.01

B (2006-2007)

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.49 544 Q+0.69
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:11.56 38.89 150m: 1:58.06 46.50 200m: 2:34.49 36.43

2. DRK, Lena 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:41.37 477 Q+0.66
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:15.80 41.69 150m: 2:05.34 49.54 200m: 2:41.37 36.03
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 23, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

C (2008-2009)

1. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 2:41.30 478 Q+0.74
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:16.95 42.25 150m: 2:04.48 47.53 200m: 2:41.30 36.82

2. PANDOVA, Nikol 09 Olimpia 2:41.74 474 Q+0.43
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:15.49 41.65 150m: 2:06.22 50.73 200m: 2:41.74 35.52

3. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 2:55.14 373 R +0.69
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:22.33 44.10 150m: 2:15.70 53.37 200m: 2:55.14 39.44

D (2010-2011)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:46.83 432 Q
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:17.52 41.95 150m: 2:07.26 49.74 200m: 2:46.83 39.57

2. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:50.86 402 Q+0.65
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:20.46 43.76 150m: 2:13.22 52.76 200m: 2:50.86 37.64

3. ZLATEVA, Dara 10 Levski 2:51.09 400 Q
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:19.60 44.22 150m: 2:12.41 52.81 200m: 2:51.09 38.68

4. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 2:53.13 386 Q+0.75
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:21.24 44.41 150m: 2:12.84 51.60 200m: 2:53.13 40.29

5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 2:55.86 368 +0.56
50m: 40.97 40.97 100m: 1:29.11 48.14 150m: 2:16.93 47.82 200m: 2:55.86 38.93

6. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 2:58.71 351 +0.40
50m: 38.30 38.30 100m: 1:25.24 46.94 150m: 2:16.22 50.98 200m: 2:58.71 42.49

E (2012 and younger)

1. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 2:53.65 383 R +0.73
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:24.67 47.07 150m: 2:16.26 51.59 200m: 2:53.65 37.39

2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 2:59.36 347 +0.67
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:26.49 47.67 150m: 2:19.13 52.64 200m: 2:59.36 40.23

3. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 3:04.07 321
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:29.53 49.98 150m: 2:23.18 53.65 200m: 3:04.07 40.89

4. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 3:15.22 269
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:31.59 51.38 150m: 2:32.20 1:00.61 200m: 3:15.22 43.02

5. TODOROVA, Viktoria 12 Nsa 3:15.56 268
50m: 39.30 39.30 100m: 1:31.26 51.96 150m: 2:31.08 59.82 200m: 3:15.56 44.48

6. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 3:19.58 252
50m: 48.79 48.79 100m: 1:37.36 48.57 150m: 2:37.50 1:00.14 200m: 3:19.58 42.08

7. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 3:24.32 235 +0.77
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:32.80 50.33 150m: 2:37.76 1:04.96 200m: 3:24.32 46.56

8. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 3:27.40 224
50m: 49.09 49.09 100m: 1:39.17 50.08 150m: 2:41.53 1:02.36 200m: 3:27.40 45.87

9. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 3:35.85 199
50m: 52.20 52.20 100m: 1:45.44 53.24 150m: 2:48.84 1:03.40 200m: 3:35.85 47.01


